TUFFLITE NEX-NYC - Wet Location Exit Sign
NEMA 4, 4X, 12 & 13 • 8” Letters Meet NYC Requirements
The NEX-NYC has been designed to perform in damp and wet locations. The entire internal cavity
of the sign is protected from moisture ingress by an extremely resilient silicone gasket. The liquid
gasketing is “hot-bonded” to the lens during the manufacturing process. This procedure eliminates
any chance of the casketing to become dry and pull away from the lens. The gasketing always holds
its original form and has “memory retention” so that it effectively and consistently protects the NEX-
NYC from moisture. The NEX-NYC can also be equipped with an optional thermostatically controlled

CATALOG	NO:	 TYPE	NO:
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
ORDERING GUIDE – NEX-NYC Example:	NEX-NYC-EM-1-1B-SD
Model Operation Number of Faces Mounting Options
NEX-NYC AC	 	AC	Only	120/277V
EM		 	Battery	Backup	Emergency
120/277V
1		 Single
2		 Double
1B	 Wall	Mount,	No	Canopy
T	 	Top	Ceiling	Mount	Canopy
LE	 Left	End	with	Canopy
RE	 Right	End	with	Canopy
SD		 Self-Test/Self-Diagnostic	(EM	Models	Only)
BZ		 Audible	Alarm	Buzzer
F	 Flash	in	Emergency	Mode
2H		 2	Hour	Run	Time
DK		 Dual	Circuit	available	in	AC	only
H		 Internal	Heater	-20°C
CW	 Custom	Wording	(consult	factory)
NEX-NYC
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number.
Type Number: Full Part Number:
NEX-NYC - 9/5/20
11.75"11.75"
11.75" 11.75"7" 5"
SINGLE FACE DOUBLE FACE
E
CEC Title 20
Compliant